
T&P1 GRSB GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's Total X's

John Robinson 632 X 120 7 120 11 60 4 300 22

Dave Hackett 296 X 120 4 120 8 60 3 300 15

Gary Bowden 2886 X 120 3 120 5 60 6 300 14

Lee Townsend 3769 X 118 6 120 7 59 3 297 16

Laura Warwick 3572 A 119 7 119 6 60 5 298 18

Steve Lane 3428 A 120 8 118 3 60 5 298 16

Neil Francis 34 A 117 3 119 5 60 3 296 11

Steve Jordan 3621 A 117 5 115 6 60 5 292 16

Paul Joyce 2836 A 120 4 110 5 60 6 290 15

Malcolm Stewart 3256 B 118 1 118 6 60 3 296 10

Charlie Horner 3767 B 117 1 118 5 60 5 295 11

Justin Rose-Horne 4139 B 114 2 118 4 59 4 291 10

Rob Turnbull 4597 C 118 5 111 2 60 0 289 7

Percy New 4145 C 116 7 114 2 57 0 287 9

Steve Bell 4583 C 119 5 106 7 60 5 285 17

Fred Cooke 1322 C 106 2 116 4 59 0 281 6

Edward Erskine 1863 D 116 2 113 2 56 0 285 4

Abyl Kaium 4067 D 113 1 113 1 58 4 284 6

Tom New 4144 D 115 2 108 1 56 0 279 3

William Turnbull 4598 D 115 4 113 1 50 3 278 8

Brian Chapple 4115 D 109 1 108 0 56 0 273 1

Miho Sugita 1909 D 104 0 80 0 16 0 200 0

T&P1 GRCF GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's Total X's

Gary Bowden 2886 X 120 8 120 12 60 6 300 26

Neil Francis 34 A 120 9 120 11 60 5 300 25

John Robinson 632 A 120 10 120 8 60 5 300 23

Lee Townsend 3769 A 120 3 120 10 60 4 300 17

Steve Lane 3428 A 120 8 119 7 60 6 299 21

Charlie Horner 3767 B 120 10 120 8 60 4 300 22

Paul Joyce 2836 B 120 8 120 10 60 4 300 22

Malcolm Stewart 3256 B 120 9 120 4 60 3 300 16
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Steve Jordan 3621 C 120 8 120 8 60 6 300 22

Ryan Wiggins 913 C 119 8 119 8 59 3 297 19

Abyl Kaium 4067 C 118 6 119 8 60 5 297 19

Andy Wiggins 814 C 118 2 119 7 60 6 297 15

Justin Rose-Horne 4139 C 115 2 120 6 60 3 295 11

Fred Cooke 1322 C 113 1 118 1 59 0 290 2

T&P1 LBP GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's Total X's

Steve Lane 3428 U 119 7 120 8 60 4 299 19

Lee Townsend 3769 U 119 6 120 6 60 3 299 15

Neil Francis 34 U 118 2 119 7 60 4 297 13

Gary Bowden 2886 U 118 3 119 5 60 4 297 12

Ryan Wiggins 913 U 117 5 120 4 60 1 297 10

Charlie Horner 3767 U 119 6 116 1 60 2 295 9

Tom New 4144 U 119 3 116 4 59 4 294 11

Steve Jordan 3621 U 116 2 118 5 60 3 294 10

Paul Joyce 2836 U 116 2 117 4 60 2 293 8

Justin Rose-Horne 4139 U 115 2 118 1 60 3 293 6

Andy Wiggins 814 U 116 5 118 4 58 3 292 12

Malcolm Stewart 3256 U 116 2 116 4 60 3 292 9

Dave Berry 50 U 119 4 113 1 60 2 292 7

Mark Harris 1795 U 113 2 119 3 59 4 291 9

Laura Warwick 3572 U 115 4 110 1 60 4 285 9

Percy New 4145 U 110 1 114 2 57 1 281 4

Abyl Kaium 4067 U 104 2 113 0 58 2 275 4

Fred Cooke 1322 U 116 3 116 2 40 1 272 6

T&P1 LBR GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's Total X's

Jason Bray 1222 U 117 2 119 2 60 5 296 9

Andy Wiggins 814 U 117 2 118 7 60 1 295 10

Lee Townsend 3769 U 115 2 119 7 60 5 294 14

Paul Joyce 2836 U 118 2 117 4 59 1 294 7

Charlie Horner 3767 U 117 5 117 5 58 2 292 12

Dave Berry 50 U 106 1 116 3 60 3 282 7

T&P1 Classic GRID P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's Total X's

Gary Bowden 2886 120 8 120 10 60 6 300 24

John Robinson 632 120 9 120 8 60 6 300 23

Neil Francis 34 120 7 120 8 60 5 300 20

Dave Hackett 296 97 1 97 1 28 1 222 3



T&P2 GRSB GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's Total X's

Gary Bowden 2886 X 120 9 227 2 236 10 583 21

Laura Warwick 3572 A 120 4 224 2 236 7 580 13

Paul Joyce 2836 A 119 5 224 3 236 9 579 17

Neil Francis 34 A 117 5 213 1 231 5 561 11

T&P2 GRCF GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's Total X's

Gary Bowden 2886 X 120 10 237 12 240 15 597 37

Neil Francis 34 A 119 9 228 6 237 10 584 25

Fred Cooke 1322 B 118 1 220 3 228 5 566 9

T&P2 LBP GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's Total X's

Dave Berry 50 U 119 2 232 5 235 9 586 16

Steve Foskett 1586 U 120 8 224 3 237 6 581 17

Neil Francis 34 U 119 1 219 1 234 7 572 9

Ryan Wiggins 913 U 120 6 209 0 228 2 557 8

Mark Harris 1795 U 117 4 210 3 228 3 555 10

T&P2 LBR GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's Total X's

Dave Berry 50 U 119 3 212 0 227 7 558 10

Mark Harris 1795 U 115 3 160 2 232 6 507 11

T&P2 Classic GRID P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's Total X's

Neil Francis 34 120 7 226 7 238 15 584 29

M-T GRSB GRID CLASS LH LH X's RH RH X's Total X's

Steve Jordan 3621 X 58 5 59 7 117 12

Gary Bowden 2886 X 59 8 57 5 116 13

Laura Warwick 3572 X 58 7 57 6 115 13

Steve Lane 3428 A 60 8 59 7 119 15

Malcolm Stewart 3256 A 57 5 59 9 116 14

Paul Joyce 2836 A 57 6 59 6 116 12

John Robinson 632 A 57 6 57 6 114 12

Lee Townsend 3769 A 57 6 57 4 114 10

Charlie Horner 3767 A 55 7 58 5 113 12

Neil Francis 34 B 57 4 54 2 111 6

Justin Rose-Horne 4139 B 53 2 57 8 110 10

Abyl Kaium 4067 B 51 2 50 1 101 3



Andrew Jarman 1180 B 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steve Bell 4583 C 51 4 54 5 105 9

Rob Turnbull 4597 C 49 0 56 0 105 0

Edward Erskine 1863 C 47 1 51 0 98 1

Brian Chapple 4115 D 43 1 50 2 93 3

William Turnbull 4598 D 49 3 42 1 91 4

Miho Sugita 1909 D 36 0 41 0 77 0

M-T GRCF GRID CLASS LH LH X's RH RH X's Total X's

Gary Bowden 2886 X 60 7 59 9 119 16

John Robinson 632 A 59 10 60 8 119 18

Lee Townsend 3769 A 59 6 60 10 119 16

Steve Lane 3428 A 59 7 56 7 115 14

Neil Francis 34 A 55 6 59 6 114 12

Steve Jordan 3621 B 58 6 60 8 118 14

Paul Joyce 2836 B 59 6 58 8 117 14

Charlie Horner 3767 B 58 7 57 4 115 11

Malcolm Stewart 3256 B 57 7 56 7 113 14

Abyl Kaium 4067 B 55 4 56 4 111 8

Justin Rose-Horne 4139 D 54 5 56 5 110 10

M-T LBP GRID CLASS LH LH X's RH RH X's Total X's

Steve Lane 3428 U 59 7 59 6 118 13

Lee Townsend 3769 U 58 8 59 7 117 15

Gary Bowden 2886 U 58 5 56 6 114 11

Neil Francis 34 U 56 4 58 3 114 7

Steve Jordan 3621 U 53 2 57 5 110 7

Malcolm Stewart 3256 U 52 3 57 6 109 9

Ryan Wiggins 913 U 54 5 54 2 108 7

Charlie Horner 3767 U 52 3 55 4 107 7

Justin Rose-Horne 4139 U 52 3 54 3 106 6

Mark Harris 1795 U 51 2 54 0 105 2

Dave Berry 50 U 51 2 51 1 102 3

Laura Warwick 3572 U 51 1 49 1 100 2

Tom New 4144 U 53 2 44 0 97 2

Percy New 4145 U 44 4 52 2 96 6

Andy Wiggins 814 U 47 2 49 2 96 4

Abyl Kaium 4067 U 46 1 41 1 87 2



M-T LBR GRID CLASS LH LH X's RH RH X's Total X's

Jason Bray 1222 U 57 7 57 6 114 13

Lee Townsend 3769 U 54 5 56 4 110 9

Dave Berry 50 U 52 2 52 4 104 6

Charlie Horner 3767 U 49 1 48 4 97 5

Andy Wiggins 814 U 45 0 52 2 97 2

Mark Harris 1795 U 51 1 44 0 95 1

M-T Classic GRID LH LH X's RH RH X's Total X's

Gary Bowden 2886 59 6 60 9 119 15

Neil Francis 34 56 5 59 6 115 11

John Robinson 632 57 8 57 4 114 12

PHXA GRSB GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's P4 P4 X's Total X's

Gary Bowden 2886 X 43 6 47 3 48 4 50 7 188 20

Steve Jordan 3621 A 49 5 43 2 49 7 50 8 191 22

Laura Warwick 3572 A 46 4 44 3 46 3 49 7 185 17

Neil Francis 34 B 46 4 42 3 47 5 49 3 184 15

Ryan Wiggins 913 B 42 2 33 0 42 2 44 3 161 7

Brian Chapple 4115 B 38 0 35 1 44 4 44 2 161 7

PHXA GRCF GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's P4 P4 X's Total X's

Gary Bowden 2886 X 50 10 49 6 50 9 50 8 199 33

Neil Francis 34 A 48 5 46 4 49 6 50 7 193 22

Ryan Wiggins 913 B 46 2 46 4 48 5 42 2 182 13

Fred Cooke 1322 B 28 3 44 2 42 1 47 2 161 8

PHXA LBP GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's P4 P4 X's Total X's

Neil Francis 34 U 47 5 46 2 47 2 50 8 190 17

Fred Cooke 1322 U 43 2 42 1 42 0 49 8 176 11

Dave Berry 50 U 43 2 44 1 42 1 47 6 176 10

Andy Wiggins 814 U 34 0 40 1 40 2 40 1 154 4

PHXA LBR GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's P4 P4 X's Total X's

Dave Berry 50 U 41 3 32 0 40 2 47 3 160 8

PHXA Classic GRID P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's P4 P4 X's Total X's

Neil Francis 34 46 2 46 4 50 8 50 8 192 22



1020 GRSB GRID M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5 M5A Total X's

Mel Beard 43 239 18 180 15 236 17 239 21 119 5 1013 76

Paul Joyce 2836 239 20 179 11 237 13 238 18 119 7 1012 69

Neil Francis 34 240 22 177 6 237 14 239 18 119 7 1012 67

Steve Jordan 3621 239 20 176 13 237 15 237 13 120 4 1009 65

Abyl Kaium 4067 239 18 172 5 231 6 231 7 116 5 989 41

Fred Cooke 1322 233 9 173 5 223 4 232 9 115 3 976 30

Charlie Horner 3767 200 17 174 8 237 15 240 16 119 7 970 63

Gary Bowden 2886 240 22 179 14 239 14 238 18 69 5 965 73

Steve Bell 4583 217 10 172 5 233 10 235 11 96 4 953 40

Radoslava Vasileva 4585 201 5 170 3 217 7 231 8 113 2 932 25

Zoltan Torok 4584 187 7 169 6 224 2 234 9 114 5 928 29

Justin Rose-Horne 4139 236 15 176 7 133 5 233 7 116 6 894 40

Parminder Kaur 4596 209 3 145 1 201 2 212 3 103 1 870 10

1020 GRCF GRID M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5 M5A Total X's

Gary Bowden 2886 240 24 180 17 240 18 240 21 120 7 1020 87

Mel Beard 43 240 22 179 17 239 20 240 22 119 9 1017 90

Jason Bray 1222 239 18 180 12 236 11 239 16 118 4 1012 61

Ryan Wiggins 913 239 13 176 9 238 11 237 17 119 6 1009 56

Neil Francis 34 240 18 180 15 227 14 240 20 120 4 1007 71

Abyl Kaium 4067 240 17 176 5 237 9 235 11 118 7 1006 49

Andy Wiggins 814 237 16 174 7 228 1 233 9 116 4 988 37

1020 LBP GRID M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5 M5A Total X's

Gary Bowden 2886 240 15 178 12 237 10 239 13 120 6 1014 56

Neil Francis 34 239 14 180 8 238 16 237 15 118 2 1012 55

Steve Foskett 1586 240 18 176 4 234 11 235 12 116 3 1001 48

Steve Jordan 3621 237 18 176 7 235 10 232 11 118 6 998 52

Charlie Horner 3767 237 11 176 6 233 12 230 7 117 4 993 40

Mark Harris 1795 240 11 178 9 229 4 229 6 117 5 993 35

Justin Rose-Horne 4139 238 12 174 5 232 7 234 11 113 1 991 36

Paul Joyce 2836 236 12 171 2 232 5 237 9 114 5 990 33

Dave Berry 50 236 11 173 6 230 4 233 8 116 3 988 32

Ryan Wiggins 913 239 12 173 8 226 4 228 6 114 2 980 32



1020 LBR GRID M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5 M5A Total X's

Andy Wiggins 814 234 8 167 1 229 6 225 5 112 1 967 21

Mark Harris 1795 233 6 167 1 223 5 230 5 114 2 967 19

Jason Bray 1222 209 8 175 7 230 5 232 11 116 5 962 36

1500 GRSB GRID CLASS M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5A M5Ax M5B M5Bx Total X's

John Robinson 632 X 240 22 180 11 234 11 239 18 300 29 295 16 1488 107

Gary Bowden 2886 X 239 19 177 9 225 6 239 9 299 21 290 9 1469 73

Malcolm Stewart 3256 X 240 22 178 8 225 6 237 14 297 21 286 13 1463 84

Andrew Jarman 1180 X 199 16 180 12 225 6 239 15 296 20 294 19 1433 88

Mel Beard 43 A 237 15 179 13 230 4 237 15 299 20 292 11 1474 78

Laura Warwick 3572 A 239 18 177 9 216 3 239 15 297 18 285 8 1453 71

Steve Jordan 3621 B 240 22 180 14 230 10 237 12 295 19 287 13 1469 90

Paul Joyce 2836 B 239 21 176 10 225 5 236 15 298 17 271 6 1445 74

Steve Foskett 1586 B 238 15 178 12 217 1 238 8 294 18 275 3 1440 57

Steve Bell 4583 C 239 13 175 8 223 5 235 10 294 17 277 5 1443 58

Radoslava Vasileva 4585 C 235 12 170 5 223 3 224 4 277 9 249 3 1378 36

Fred Cooke 1322 C 225 6 166 2 198 5 226 7 287 9 243 1 1345 30

Zoltan Torok 4584 D 239 14 174 5 152 1 224 3 291 13 254 4 1334 40

1500 GRCF GRID CLASS M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5A M5Ax M5B M5Bx Total X's

John Robinson 632 X 240 22 180 16 237 16 240 20 300 29 300 19 1497 122

Gary Bowden 2886 X 239 18 180 16 236 17 240 21 300 26 298 22 1493 120

Mel Beard 43 A 240 22 180 15 235 15 239 14 299 24 296 11 1489 101

Malcolm Stewart 3256 B 240 19 179 12 235 7 239 12 300 29 286 15 1479 94

Jason Bray 1222 C 239 18 179 15 233 8 238 9 299 23 288 13 1476 86

1500 LBP GRID CLASS M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5A M5Ax M5B M5Bx Total X's

John Robinson 632 U 240 20 179 16 236 14 238 14 300 27 295 20 1488 111

Steve Foskett 1586 U 239 18 179 11 230 5 234 8 299 19 286 9 1467 70

Dave Berry 50 U 235 9 174 7 221 1 231 6 300 17 288 7 1449 47

Ryan Wiggins 913 U 238 16 178 8 215 5 234 7 296 17 284 5 1445 58

Mark Harris 1795 U 237 10 174 8 211 2 230 7 294 13 268 3 1414 43

Neil Francis 34 U 240 18 178 8 203 0 227 2 292 11 256 0 1396 39

Percy New 4145 U 239 11 165 2 157 0 230 5 285 8 195 0 1271 26

Tom New 4144 U 199 7 160 3 165 1 210 1 282 11 240 0 1256 23



1500 LBR GRID CLASS M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5A M5Ax M5B M5Bx Total X's

John Robinson 632 U 240 22 180 18 235 9 238 12 300 30 295 13 1488 104

Andy Wiggins 814 U 231 8 164 2 104 1 223 4 282 6 270 2 1274 23

Mark Harris 1795 U 237 10 173 7 79 0 216 3 295 9 148 3 1148 32

1500 Classic GRID M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5A M5Ax M5B M5Bx Total X's

John Robinson 632 240 22 180 14 236 10 239 20 300 27 296 13 1491 106


